
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Nr.  

587 

590 

850 

797 

13 

838 

160 

202 

347 

619 

598 

327 

772 

573 

Namn  

Tyra Bäckström 

Tuva Bernhardsson 

Moa Hammarbom 

Jacqueline Löfqvist 

Annie Nilsson 

Emma Börve 

Felicia Andersson Stenberg 

Amanda Andersson 

Julia Gustavsson 

Amanda Olsson 

Agnes Kindgren 

Tilde Rehn 

Julia Karlsson 

Wilma Hansson 

Klubb  

MX Stockholm MCK 

SMK Södermanlandsavdeln 

Nynäshamns MCK 

Filipstads MCK 

MCK Hallandia 

Stenungsunds MS 

SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 

Krokom MCK 

Timmernabbens MSK 

Stenungsunds MS 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Mockfjärd MK 

Getinge MK 

SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 

Bästa Tid  

2:01.196 

2:14.906 

2:16.598 

2:16.999 

2:17.847 

2:18.358 

2:20.591 

2:22.908 

2:23.832 

2:25.886 

2:30.479 

2:31.197 

2:32.220 

2:32.825 

diff  

13.710 

15.402 

15.803 

16.651 

17.162 

19.395 

21.712 

22.636 

24.690 

29.283 

30.001 

31.024 

31.629 

På Varv  

2 

4 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

3 

3 

2 

3 

4 

Total Tid  

11:35.630 

12:02.255 

10:32.036 

10:31.632 

10:30.196 

10:27.566 

10:21.221 

12:29.451 

10:43.192 

13:24.707 

10:27.245 

12:08.904 

11:58.568 

12:28.420 

Klass  

MX-Girls 85cc (GH/U) 

MX-Girls 85cc (GH/U) 

MX-Girls 85cc (GH/U) 

MX-Girls 85cc (GH/U) 

MX-Girls 85cc (GH/U) 

MX-Girls 85cc (GH/U) 

MX-Girls 85cc (GH/U) 

MX-Girls 85cc (GH/U) 

MX-Girls 85cc (GH/U) 

MX-Girls 85cc (GH/U) 

MX-Girls 85cc (GH/U) 

MX-Girls 85cc (GH/U) 

MX-Girls 85cc (GH/U) 

MX-Girls 85cc (GH/U) 

Make  

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

IDSvemoTA  

41513 

98242 

104826 

91200 

27257 

80304 

122150 

107732 

95979 

108300 

97935 

107150 

99114 

110112 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

24MX Girls Racing Team 

24MX Girls Racing Team 

Team Motogirls ride4awareness 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid
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USM - Huskvarna MK - Deltävling 1 
85cc MX-Girls 

85cc MX-Girls - Tidskval 

Qualifying started at 8:45:23 

Torsviksbanan 1,700 km 

2019-04-27 08:45 


